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Sipariş Örneği / Ordering Example / Bestellbeispiel ab Lager : A 246 20 R02 09

Parmak Freze
Milling - Chamfer Mill
Fräsen - Fasenfräsen

ØDaØD Ød

SCMT 09T308

A 246 12 R01 09
16 R02 09
20 R02 09
22 R02 09
25 R02 12
28 R02 12
32 R03 12

12
16
20
22
25
28
32

16
20
25
25
32
32
32

24.8
28.8
32.8
34.8
42.3
45.3
49.3

L
100
105
110
115
120
125
130

L1

29
32
35
35
38
40
40

Z
1
2
2
2
2
2
3

7883209
T15 IP

7883202SPMT 120408

ØDaØD Ød

RCM...0803.. T08 IP

A 150 12 R01 08 CW
16 R01 08 CW
20 R02 08 CW
20 R02 08 CWU
25 R02 10 CW
25 R02 10 CWU
32 R02 10 CW
32 R02 10 CWU
40 R02 10 CW

12
16
20
20
25
25
32
32
40

16
20
25
25
32
32
32
32
32

20
24
28
28
35
35
42
42
50

L
100
110
110
140
110
140
140
170
150

L1

50
65
40
65
50
75
75
110
90

Z
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4

7883203

7883209 T15 IPRCM...1003..

L
L1

L

L1

Parmak Freze
Milling - Copy Mill
Fräsen - Kopiertfräsen

145

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Uç Tipi

Insert Type
Plattentype

Uç Vidası
Insert Screw

Plattenshraube

Torx Anahtar
Torx Wrench

Torx Schlüssel

Kod
Code
Bezeichnung

Ölçüler
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Uç Tipi

Insert Type
Plattentype

Uç Vidası
Insert Screw

Plattenshraube

Torx Anahtar
Torx Wrench

Torx Schlüssel


